59644

Vol. M78 Page 27858-WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) Vol. 78 Page 23766

JACOB DISCH AND EVA DISCH, husband	
DENVER S. GARNER AND IRMA M. GARNER	
of Klamath Constant States of Orace	all that real property situated in the County
The East 289.3 of Government Lot 1 the South 165', in Section 6, Towns in the County of Klamath, State of	Predescribed as: 6, lying East of State Highway #427, EXCEPTING THEREFRO hip 35 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, Oregon.
SUBJECT TO: 1. 1978-79 taxes, a 1	ien in an amount to be determined, but not yet payable.
2. An easement create thereof, Dated February 27, 1924, R California Oregon Power Company, a	d by instrument, including the terms and provisions eocrded May 3, 1924 in Book 64 at page 76, In favor of California Corporation.
thereof, Dated December 17, 1940, R	d by instrument, including the terms and provisions ecorded January 31, 1941 in Book 135 at page 167, In mpany, a California Corporation, For over Easterly
re-recorded to a	onect legal.
	ne above described property free of all encumbrances except
and will warrant and defend the same against	all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above.
The true and actual consideration for t	
Dated this and day of	Ochor, 19 78.
성당 열리를 하는 하는 것들은 이 모양.	& Orrol Disch &
	JACON DISCH
	Jacob Disch Sacob Disch Steva Disch
STATE OF OREGON, County of KLAM	
그는 일부리는 그리다 어디스 발표를 다 살 때 보다는 말	
On this 2 <sup>ND</sup> day of Oc Jacob Disch and Eva Disch	705EC , 1978 personally appeared the above named and acknowledged the foregoing
instrument to be their volu	ntary act and deed.
된 이 스타스 스스탈프 스카	Before me:
A A	
	John a. Kalta
AND TARK	Notary Public for Oregon
* The dollar ambunt should include cash	My commission expires: 76, 1980  plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which the
property, remains subject or which the pu	rchaser agrees to pay or assume.
	y or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration
consists of or includes other propert consideration." (Indicate which)	y or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole
Consideration: (Indicate which)	
WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)	STATE OF OREGON, )
	County of Klamath ) ss.
_Disch	I certify that the within instrument was received for record
TO Garner	on the 23rd day of 0ctober , 19 78 at 3:42 p/clock P M. and recorded in book M78
	at 3:42 p'clock PM. and recorded in book M/8 on page 23766 Records of Deads of Saig County.
After Recording Return to: AND SEND	Witness my hand and seal of County-affixed
TAXES TO: Mr. and Mrs. Denver Garner	O Wm. D. Milne
Mr. and Mrs. Denver Garner Star Route 1, Box 122A Chiloquin, OR 97624	County Clerk Title
	By Suretha Allich Corecon Deputy

Form No. 0-960 (Previous Form No. TA 16)

filed for record occasion? \_\_ bis 12th day of December A. D. 1978 at 3:15 clock PM., and on Page 27858 duty recorded in Vol. M-78 , of \_ Wm D. MILNE, County Clerky per and with a light

Fee' \$6.00 By Jacqueline J.

. इन्हें तम किन्ने विकास के किन्ने के किन्ने के अने किन्ने किन्ने किन्ने किन्ने किन्ने किन्ने किन्ने किन्ने कि

87855

 $\mathbb{S}_{X_{1}, \dots, x_{n}}$ 

Charle bank